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FoHka (9 Kpyru) sanyluen ar‘t“ézi‘la:‘ |

CopT. no Kpyram

Pos No. Bogutens fopoa 3aneuTernb Kpyrv Suwjee Bpems wee Bpems Paspbis _Pa3.jlua. | ckopocTb Jyre Quki
1 84 C.'ONOBAHOB bBpoxHuu [onosaHoB I 9 18:04.022 1:59.284 101,315 2 12,6
2 46 KO.CTPYKOBA Kypck CTpykos C. 9 18:06.828 1:59.551 2.806 2.806 101,088 4 9
3 25 T.KY3HEUOB Mocksa B-TUNING 9 18:37.054 1:59.246 30.226 33.032 101,347 2 85

He knaccuduumpoBat (75% = 6 Kpyrv)
38 AWWH Vowkap- LWuH W. 2 409561 201922 7Kpyrm 7 Kpyrw 99,122 2 0

O6bsBneHus

c1.Ne25 (KysHeuos 'ne6) 0,5 noNONHUTENLHOE OYKO 33 Ny4LUee BPEMA TOHKNA
c1.Ne25 (KysHeuos 'neb) canbcrapT +30 CekyHA K obuwemMy spemeHu 3aesna

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by

2.806 100,336 1:59.246 101,347 25 - [ne6 KY3HELIOB

" PyxoBoauTens roukn  COTHAKOR ANSKCAHAD (2
naBHbIA cekpeTapb ByTbipckas AHactacus (aKk Ne151927
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IOH1op e R LU ~smolenskring 3,357 Km A

loHka 2
Foxka (9 Kpyrw) sanylies 8.13: 13 13

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 82 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 83

(84) Cepren FOIOBAHOB

1 13:15:17.769 43.046 36.805
2 13:17:17.053 1:59.284 39.670 42.760 36.854
3 13:19:16.758 1:59.705 39.627 43.010 37.068
4 13:21:16.449 1:59.691 39.681 42.818 37.192
5 13:23:17.142 2:00.693 39.590 43.163 37.940
6 13:26:17.239 2:00.097 39.586 43.587 36.924
7 13:27:17.233 1:59.994 39.923 43.109 36.962
8 13:29:17.298 2:00.065 39.593 43.205 37.267
9 13:31:17.355 2:00.057 39.933 43.217 36.907

(46) KOnus CTPYKOBA

1 13:15:19.652 44.238 36.865
2 13:17:19.782 2:00.13C 39.554 43.853 36.723
3 13:19:19.678 1:59.896 39918 43.279 36.699
4 13:21:19.229 1:59.551 39.738 43.411 36.402
5 13:23:19.273 2:00.044 39.575 43.622 36.847
6 13:25:19.237 1:59.964 39.384 43.495 37.085
7 13:27:19.192 1:59.955 39.357 43.488 37.110
8 13:29:19.245 2:00.053 39.515 43.394 37.144
9 13:31:20.161 2:00.916 39.800 44121 36.995
(25) "'ne6 KYSHELUOB
1 13:15:18.857 43.274 36.748
2 13:17:18.103 1:59.246 39.612 42.926 36.708
3 13:19:17.525 1:59.422 39.679 42897 36.846
4 13:21:17.084 1:59.559 39.802 42.958 36.799
5 13:23:16.959 1:59.875 39.881 42.748 37.246
6 13:25:17.539 2:00.580 40.327 43.307 36.946
7 13:27:17.861 2:00.322 40.523 42.942 36.857
8 13:29:19.063 2:01.202 39.777 42.603 38.822
9 13:31:20.387 2:01.324 40.394 44121 36.809

(38) Anekceit LLINH

1 13:15:20.972 44 .850 37.210
2 13:17:22.894 2:01.922 40.507 44,010 37.405
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